Joseph R. Walls Lighting Design==

www.jwallsdesign.com | 202.557.8287 |

SELECTED LIGHTING DESIGN EXPERIENCE

jwallsdesign@gmail.com

Show

Permanent: An Experiential Art Movement
The Little Mermaid world Premiere
Alice World Premiere

Cinderella

Moulin Rouge

Paquita

The Nutcracker Reimaged
Unrest World Premiere

Cortex World Premiere

If When World Premiere

Rondo Capriccioso

Fragmented One

Sisu

Swan Princess World Premiere
Giselle

Crush

Seasons: Recomposed World Premiere
Snow White World Premiere
Delusional Beauty world Premiere
Reverence World Premiere

Racecar world Premiere

Skid: Revisited

Mamma Mia!

Wood Work world Premiere

Shadow Lands World Premiere
Teeming Waltzes world Premiere
Everything is Waiting World Premiere
AON <All or Nothing> World Premiere
Sleeping Beauty

La Sylphide

World Youth Day(s)

Coppélia

The Premiere World Premiere
Oklahoma!

True West

blink! World Premiere

in human World Premiere

Beauty and The Beast World Premiere
Rent

Dorian's Closet a new musical world premiere
Denouement World Premiere
Paquita

Moat World Premiere

Bless world Premiere

Push World Premiere

Beauty and The Beast

Peter Pan

Path World Premiere

Piso Sto Midén wWorld Premiere
Peace Piece world Premiere
Together Apart World Premiere

La Vie en Rose

Producer

HIGH MUSEUM OF ART | Atlanta, GA
BALLET WEST Il | Salt Lake City, UT
ROSWELL DANCE THEATRE | Roswell, GA
BALLET WEST Il | Salt Lake City, UT
ORLANDO BALLET | Orfando, FL

STEPS ACADEMY OF DANCE | Panama City, Panama

ROSWELL DANCE THEATRE | Roswell, GA
UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT
UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT
UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT
UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT
UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT
UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT
ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

BALLET WEST | Salt Lake City, UT

TEATRO NACIONAL | Panama City, Panama

STEPS ACADEMY OF DANCE | Panama City, Panama

BALLET WEST Il | Salt Lake City, UT

THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
KOMANSE DANCE THEATER | Atlanta, GA
SUNDANCE RESORT | Sundance, UT

THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
TERMINUS MODERN BALLET | Atlanta, GA
ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

BALLET WEST Il | Salt Lake City, UT

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

RoOMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH | Vatican City

STEPS ACADEMY OF DANCE | Panama City, Panama

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

SUNDANCE RESORT | Sundance, UT

REP STAGE | Columbia, MD

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

RAIIN: DANCE THEATER | Atlanta, GA
ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

TEATRO LA PLAZA | Panama City, Panama

REP STAGE | Columbia, MD

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

STAIBDANCE | Atlanta, GA

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA

INLAND PACIFIC BALLET | Montclair, CA

THE CHARLOTTE BALLET | Charlotte, NC
THE CHARLOTTE BALLET | Charlotte, NC
THE CHARLOTTE BALLET | Charlotte, NC
THE CHARLOTTE BALLET | Charlotte, NC
THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC
THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC

Director/Choreographer

Raianna Brown, Choreographer

Pamela Robinson Harris, Choreographer
Nancy Tolbert Yilmaz, Artistic Director
Pamela Robinson Harris, Choreographer
Jorden Morris, Choreographer

Isabelita Lewis, Choreographer

Nancy Tolbert Yilmaz, Artistic Director
Alyssa Myers, Choreographer

Heather Gray, Choreographer

Ariel Wright, Choreographer

Filipe Aragao, Choreographer

Heather Gray, Choreographer

Ariel Wright, Choreographer

Bruce Wells, Choreographer

Adam Sklute, Artistic Director

Marlyn Attie, Artistic Director

Isabelita Lewis, Choreographer

Pamela Robinson Harris, Director
Annabelle Lopez Ochoa, Choreographer
Jessica Lang, Choreographer

John Heginbotham, Choreographer
Raianna Brown, Choreographer

Dr. Lisa Hall Hagen, Producer

Ethan Stiefel, Choreographer

Dana Genshaft, Choreographer

Trey Mclntyre, Choreographer

Tara Lee, Choreographer

Yury Yanowsky, Choreographer

Calvin Kitten, Director

Johan Kobborg, Choreographer
Patricia Galindo-Orillac, Choreographer
Patricia Galindo-Orillac, Choreographer
Ricardo Amarante, Choreographer

Dr. Lisa Hall Hagen, Director

Vincent Lancisi, Director

Tara Lee, Choreographer

Raianna Brown, Artistic Director

Bruce Wells, Choreographer

Andrés Holder, Director

Joseph Ritsch, Director

Gemma Bond, Choreographer
Gennadi Nedvigin, Stager

George Staib, Choreographer

Tara Lee, Choreographer

Andrea Miller, Choreographer

Clinton Rothwell, Choreographer
Jean-Pierre Bonnefoux, Choreographer
Mark Diamond, Choreographer

David Ingram, Choreographer

Dwight Rhoden, Choreographer
Tamas Krizsa, Choreographer

Septime Webre, Choreographer

Date
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014



