Joseph R. Walls Lighting Design≥

www.jwallsdesign.com | 202.557.8287 | jwallsdesign@gmail.com

SELECTED LIGHTING DESIGN EXPERIENCE

Producer

Show

Permanent: An Experiential Art Movement HIGH MUSEUM OF ART | Atlanta, GA The Little Mermaid World Premiere Alice World Premiere Cinderella Moulin Rouge Paquita The Nutcracker Reimaged Unrest World Premiere Cortex World Premiere If When World Premiere Rondo Capriccioso Fragmented One Sisu Swan Princess World Premiere Giselle Crush Seasons: Recomposed World Premiere Snow White World Premiere Delusional Beauty World Premiere Reverence World Premiere Racecar World Premiere Skid: Revisited Mamma Mia! Wood Work World Premiere Shadow Lands World Premiere Teeming Waltzes World Premiere Everything is Waiting World Premiere AON <All or Nothing > World Premiere Sleeping Beauty La Sylphide World Youth Day(s) Coppélia The Premiere World Premiere Oklahoma! True West blink! World Premiere in human World Premiere Beauty and The Beast World Premiere Rent Dorian's Closet a new musical World Premiere REP STAGE | Columbia, MD Denouement World Premiere Paquita Moat World Premiere **Bless** World Premiere Push World Premiere Beauty and The Beast Peter Pan Path World Premiere Píso Sto Midén World Premiere Peace Piece World Premiere Together Apart World Premiere La Vie en Rose

BALLET WEST II | Salt Lake City, UT ROSWELL DANCE THEATRE | Roswell, GA BALLET WEST II | Salt Lake City, UT ORLANDO BALLET | Orlando, FL STEPS ACADEMY OF DANCE | Panama City, Panama ROSWELL DANCE THEATRE | Roswell, GA UTAH METROPOLITAN BALLET | Provo, UT ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA BALLET WEST | Salt Lake City, UT TEATRO NACIONAL | Panama City, Panama STEPS ACADEMY OF DANCE | Panama City, Panama BALLET WEST II | Salt Lake City, UT THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC KOMANSÉ DANCE THEATER | Atlanta, GA SUNDANCE RESORT | Sundance, UT THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC TERMINUS MODERN BALLET | Atlanta, GA ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA BALLET WEST II | Salt Lake City, UT ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH | Vatican City STEPS ACADEMY OF DANCE | Panama City, Panama ATLANTA BALLET Atlanta, GA SUNDANCE RESORT | Sundance, UT REP STAGE | Columbia, MD ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA RAIIN: DANCE THEATER | Atlanta, GA ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA TEATRO LA PLAZA | Panama City, Panama ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA STAIBDANCE Atlanta, GA ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA ATLANTA BALLET | Atlanta, GA INLAND PACIFIC BALLET | Montclair, CA THE CHARLOTTE BALLET | Charlotte, NC THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC THE WASHINGTON BALLET | Washington, DC

	Director/Choreographer	Date
	Raianna Brown, Choreographer	2021
	Pamela Robinson Harris, Choreographer	2021
	Nancy Tolbert Yilmaz, Artistic Director	2021
	Pamela Robinson Harris, Choreographer	2021
	Jorden Morris, Choreographer	2021
а	Isabelita Lewis, Choreographer	2020
	Nancy Tolbert Yilmaz, Artistic Director	2020
	Alyssa Myers, Choreographer	2020
	Heather Gray, Choreographer	2020
	Ariel Wright, Choreographer	2020
	Filipe Aragao, Choreographer	2020
	Heather Gray, Choreographer	2020
	Ariel Wright, Choreographer	2020
	Bruce Wells, Choreographer	2020
	Adam Sklute, Artistic Director	2020
	Marlyn Attie, Artistic Director	2019
а	Isabelita Lewis, Choreographer	2019
	Pamela Robinson Harris, Director	2019
	Annabelle Lopez Ochoa, Choreographer	2019
	Jessica Lang, Choreographer	2019
	John Heginbotham, Choreographer	2019
	Raianna Brown, Choreographer	2019
	Dr. Lisa Hall Hagen, Producer	2019
	Ethan Stiefel, Choreographer	2019
	Dana Genshaft, Choreographer	2019
	Trey McIntyre, Choreographer	2019
	Tara Lee, Choreographer	2019
	Yury Yanowsky, Choreographer	2019
	Calvin Kitten, Director	2019
	Johan Kobborg, Choreographer	2019
	Patricia Galindo-Orillac, Choreographer	2019
а	Patricia Galindo-Orillac, Choreographer	2018
	Ricardo Amarante, Choreographer	2018
	Dr. Lisa Hall Hagen, Director	2018
	Vincent Lancisi, Director	2018
	Tara Lee, Choreographer	2018
	Raianna Brown, Artistic Director	2017
	Bruce Wells, Choreographer	2017
	Andrés Holder, Director	2017
	Joseph Ritsch, Director	2017
	Gemma Bond, Choreographer	2017
	Gennadi Nedvigin, Stager	2017
	George Staib, Choreographer	2016
	Tara Lee, Choreographer	2016
	Andrea Miller, Choreographer	2016
	Clinton Rothwell, Choreographer	2015
	Jean-Pierre Bonnefoux, Choreographer	2015
	Mark Diamond, Choreographer	2015
	David Ingram, Choreographer	2015
	Dwight Rhoden, Choreographer	2015
	Tamas Krizsa, Choreographer	2014
	Septime Webre, Choreographer	2014

Director/Choreographer

Date